Trend Control Systems Ltd.
Albery House   Springfield Rd   Horsham   West Sussex   RH12 2PQ
Tel: +44 (0) 1403 211888   www.trendcontrols.com
Mkt 1047 v1
IQ®4
BUILDING ENERGY
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Better 4 the long term
IQ®4E is backwards
compatible with IQ®2,
IQ®1 and IQ®L
IQ®4E compatible with
IQ®3xcite and IQ®eco
installations
IQ®4E is compatible with
IQ®3xcite I/O, IQ®3xcite is
compatible with IQ4E I/O
Ethernet TCP/IP
MS/TP
LONEthernet TCP/IP
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
IQ4E Controllers IQ4E I/O Modules
IQ4E/16/BAC/230 IQ4E with 16 I/O channels and 230 Vac supply IQ4/IO/16DI I/O Module with 16 digital input channels
IQ4E/32/BAC/230 IQ4E expandable to 32 I/O channels and 230 Vac supply IQ4/IO/8DO I/O Module with 8 digital/relay output channels
IQ4E/64/BAC/230 IQ4E expandable to 64 I/O channels and 230 Vac supply IQ4/IO/4DO I/O Module with 4 digital/relay output channels
IQ4E/96/BAC/230 IQ4E expandable to 96 I/O channels and 230 Vac supply IQ4/IO/8UIO I/O Module with 8 universal input/output channels
IQ4E/128/BAC/230 IQ4E expandable to 128 I/O channels and 230 Vac supply IQ4E I/O Connectors
IQ4E/160/BAC/230 IQ4E expandable to 160 I/O channels and 230 Vac supply IQ4/IC/TERM/5 Pack of 5 spare I/O bus terminators
IQ4E/192/BAC/230 IQ4E expandable to 192 I/O channels and 230 Vac supply IQ4/IC/LINK/5 Pack of 5 spare rigid I/O bus interconnectors
IQ4E/16/LAN/BAC/230 IQ4E with 16 I/O channels Trend current loop and 230 Vac supply IQ4/IC/ADPT/10 Pack of 10 I/O bus cable adapters
IQ4E/32/LAN/BAC/230 IQ4E expandable to 32 I/O channels Trend current loop and 230 Vac supply IQ4E Upgrades
IQ4E/64/LAN/BAC/230 IQ4E expandable to 64 I/O channels Trend current loop and 230 Vac supply IQ4E/16-32/UP Upgrade from 16 to 32 channels
IQ4E/96/LAN/BAC/230 IQ4E expandable to 96 I/O channels Trend current loop and 230 Vac supply IQ4E/32-64/UP Upgrade from 32 to 64 channels
IQ4E/128/LAN/BAC/230 IQ4E expandable to 128 I/O channels Trend current loop and 230 Vac supply IQ4E/64-96/UP Upgrade from 64 to 96 channels
IQ4E/160/LAN/BAC/230 IQ4E expandable to 160 I/O channels Trend current loop and 230 Vac supply IQ4E/96-128/UP Upgrade from 96 to 128 channels
IQ4E/192/LAN/BAC/230 IQ4E expandable to 192 I/O channels Trend current loop and 230 Vac supply IQ4E/128-160/UP Upgrade from 128 to 160 channels
IQ4E/160-192/UP Upgrade from 160 to 192 channels
IQ4E_flyer_cs5.5.indd   2 08/04/2015   17:02:51
IQ
®
422 Controller

•	 Ethernet 10/100 Mbps main network
with TCP/IP protocol
•	 Trend current loop LAN option
•	 BACnet over IP option
•	 3 vCNC connections
•	 Small footprint with DIN rail mounting
•	 RS232 and USB local supervisor ports
•	 Soft addressing with Barcode addressing
•	 Embedded XML Web Services as standard
IQ422_flyer_cs5.5.indd   1 08/04/2015   17:54:13
MKT1217v1
Trend Control Systems Limited
Albery House, Springfield Road, Horsham, West Sussex, RH12 2PQ, United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 (0)1403 211888  www.trendcontrols.com
ORDER CODE	 DESCRIPTION
IQ422/12/24VAC	 IQ422 24V Power Supply
IQ422/12/230	 IQ422 230V Power Supply
IQ422/12/LAN/24VAC	 IQ422 with Trend LAN 24V Power Supply
IQ422/12/LAN/230	 IQ422 with Trend LAN 230V Power Supply
IQ422/12/BAC/24VAC	 IQ422 with BACnet 24V Power Supply
IQ422/12/BAC/230	 IQ422 with BACnet 230V Power Supply
IQ422/12/LAN/BAC/24VAC	 IQ422 with Trend LAN & BACnet 24V Power Supply
IQ422/12/LAN/BAC/230	 IQ422 with Trend LAN & BACnet 230V Power Supply
SIMPLIFYING INSTALLATION
The IQ®422 incorporates a number of features that simplify installation,
engineering and commissioning, and is particularly suitable for energy
efficient, highly distributed local control of services such as underfloor

7x using IQ
®
41x Adaptor Plate
Trend LANLAN
LAN
LAN
LAN
LAN
Trend LAN Trend LANLAN
LAN
LAN
LAN
LAN
Trend LAN
ORDER CODE	 DESCRIPTION
IQ411/24VAC	 IQ411 24V Power Supply
IQ411/230	 IQ411 230V Power Supply
IQ412/24VAC	 IQ412 24V Power Supply
IQ412/230	 IQ412 230V Power Supply
IQ411/LAN/24VAC	 IQ411 with Trend LAN 24V Power Supply
IQ411/LAN/230	 IQ411 with Trend LAN 230V Power Supply
IQ412/LAN/24VAC	 IQ412 with Trend LAN 24V Power Supply
IQ412/LAN/230	 IQ412 with Trend LAN 230V Power Supply
IQ411/BAC/24VAC	 IQ411 with BACnet 24V Power Supply
IQ411/BAC/230	 IQ411 with BACnet 230V Power Supply
IQ412/BAC/24VAC	 IQ412 with BACnet 24V Power Supply
IQ412/BAC/230	 IQ412 with BACnet 230V Power Supply
IQ41X ADAPTOR PLATE
(IQ21X & IQ7X) X20	 Mounting adaptor to facilitate simple upgrade
IQ41X LAN EXTENDER
CABLE X20	 LAN cable extender to facilitate simple upgrade